
TEE HORA JUGADOR

1 09:03 GONZALEZ-IRUN VELASCO,MARTA

1 09:03 GARCIA-SERRANO JIMENEZ,BEGOÃA

1 09:03 BASAGOITI GARCIA-TUƒON,AURELIA

1 09:03 MARTINEZ DE LA CASA T.,Mª.DOLORES

1 09:12 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARIA CARMEN

1 09:12 MORANT LOPEZ, ALICIA

1 09:12 MOLINA MORENO, MARIA CRUZ

1 09:12 SANGUINO CANTALAPIEDRA, MARTA

1 09:21 BASELGA DE LA VEGA CRISTINA

1 09:21 GURUMETA RUIZ, COLOMBINA

1 09:21 RUIZ RODERO, M. LUISA

1 09:21 SERRANO IGLESIAS CARMEN

1 09:30 DEL RIO SCHONESEIFFEN, REGINA

1 09:30 BOVILLE GARCIA DE VINUESA,MARTA

1 09:30 PERALES BACHOFER, CARMEN

1 09:30 MARTINEZ TARDIEU, PATRICIA

1 09:39 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, MILAGROS TERESA

1 09:39 DEL MORAL BARILARI, GRACIELA

1 09:39 VAINIO GYORI-MOLNAR, MARIA

1 09:39 LUCAS MUELAS, CONCEPCION

1 09:48 RUBIO MATILLA,MARIA

1 09:48 JUANCO SIMON, ELENA

1 09:48 ALPA¥ES RAMOS, ANA MARIA

1 09:48 ALVAREZ-MALLO DE MESA, ROCIO

1 09:57 BUESA GALIANO, CARMEN

1 09:57 RON ROMAN, MARA

1 09:57 MORENO DE CARLOS DE LA T.,M.ANGELES

1 09:57 GARCIA VALCARCE, CRISTINA

1 10:06 BOLAÑOS CARRASCO, OLGA

1 10:06 TAPIA PUCHE,MÅ CARMEN

1 10:06 AGUDO MONTERO, GUADALUPE

1 10:06 PABLO-ROMERO CARRANZA,MERCEDES

1 10:15 CARRILES DIAZ BUSTAMANTE, CAROLINA

1 10:15 PADELLANO DE BLAS, MARIA TERES

1 10:15 CUADRADO DIEZ, PALOMA

1 10:15 ALZOLA OZAETA, CONCEPCION

1 10:24 ALVAREZ PRADA, CARMEN

1 10:24 CONEJERO MARTINEZ, CRISTINA

1 10:24 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA JOSE

1 10:24 SORELA POUGET, SOLANGE

1 10:33 SUAREZ SANCHEZ, M. CARMEN

1 10:33 ROCHA EIZMENDI M PIEDAD DE LA

1 10:33 VALLE ALVAREZ, MARGARITA DEL

1 10:33 GARRETANO, PAULA

1 10:42 SIERRA LLAMAS, MARTA

1 10:42 RUEDA LOPEZ, JOSEFA

1 10:42 CERVERA FERNANDEZ, MARIA

1 10:42 ARNAIZ QUINTANA, MARIA BEGO#A

HORARIO

TORNEO SENIOR DAMAS "RACE"



1 10:51 GOMEZ LOPEZ, MARGARITA ISABEL

1 10:51 RAMIREZ USTARIZ,MATILDE

1 10:51 FERNANDEZ-MONZON R., TERESA

1 10:51 BUENO LANDA, BEATRIZ

1 11:00 BERTONCELLO, CLAUDIA

1 11:00 IGLESIAS GARCIA, SOLEDAD

1 11:00 VERMENONZE GIL, PALOMA

1 11:00 MARTINEZ MOLINA, NIEVES

1 11:09 VERDEJA LIZAMA, ISABEL

1 11:09 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ROSARIO

1 11:09 ANTEPARA ERCORECA, BEGOÑA

1 11:09 ECHEVARRIA DE RADA CRISTINA

1 11:18 PEREZ PALMERO, CARMEN

1 11:18 TEJERA VALDIVIA, ROSA

1 11:18 ALVAREZ-HEVIA ROCES, CARMEN

1 11:18 ALONSO MU¥OZ, M¦.DEL CARMEN

1 11:27 FORASTE CABAÃES, MONICA

1 11:27 ALFARO GARCIA, JULIA

1 11:27 LLORENTE GAY, MERCEDES

1 11:27 WENDEL, INGRID

1 11:36 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, Mª ANTONIA

1 11:36 RAMIREZ USTARIZ,JULIA

1 11:36 ALEGRE GIL,PILAR

1 11:36 GARCIA MATEOS, M. DEL MAR

1 11:45 CASO GARCIA, M. BELEN

1 11:45 USTARA CROOKE, CARMEN

1 11:45 MARTIN SANZ, M¦. ASUNCION

1 11:45 MAESO SALMERON, CARMEN Mª.

1 11:54 CARRE¥O GARCIA, NATALIA

1 11:54 GONZALEZ DE MESA, MATILDE

1 11:54 VARGAS COCINERO, AMPARO

1 11:54 BELLON PERERA, CARIDAD

1 12:03 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, FELICIDAD

1 12:03 GONZALEZ-HONTORIA VELARDE, PILAR

1 12:03 GOMEZ RUEDA, NIEVES

1 12:03 ALONSO LOPEZ, GLORIA

1 12:12 GONZALEZ CANDANEDO, ANA MARIA

1 12:12 GONZALEZ LOZANO, MARIA SAGRARIO

1 12:12 DEL CASTILLO DEL CASTILLO, JULIA

1 12:12 RAMIREZ VILLALOBOS, TERESA

1 12:21 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, ISABEL MERCEDES

1 12:21 DERKS HERMANS, JOSEPHINE

1 12:21 CONEJERO MARTINEZ, ANA

1 12:21 FERNANDEZ DE MESA TEMBOURY, CRISTINA

1 12:30 ALONSO LOPEZ, CONCHA

1 12:30 ARRUTI TORRE, EDURNE

1 12:30 UROSA CRUZ, ROSANA

1 12:30 ORTEGA BASAGOITI, M¦. PALOMA

TEE HORA JUGADOR

1 10:06 AGUDO MONTERO, GUADALUPE

1 11:36 ALEGRE GIL,PILAR

HORARIO ALFABETICO



1 11:27 ALFARO GARCIA, JULIA

1 12:30 ALONSO LOPEZ, CONCHA

1 12:03 ALONSO LOPEZ, GLORIA

1 11:18 ALONSO MU¥OZ, M¦.DEL CARMEN

1 09:48 ALPA¥ES RAMOS, ANA MARIA

1 10:24 ALVAREZ PRADA, CARMEN

1 11:18 ALVAREZ-HEVIA ROCES, CARMEN

1 09:48 ALVAREZ-MALLO DE MESA, ROCIO

1 10:15 ALZOLA OZAETA, CONCEPCION

1 11:09 ANTEPARA ERCORECA, BEGOÑA

1 10:42 ARNAIZ QUINTANA, MARIA BEGO#A

1 12:30 ARRUTI TORRE, EDURNE

1 09:03 BASAGOITI GARCIA-TUƒON,AURELIA

1 09:21 BASELGA DE LA VEGA CRISTINA

1 11:54 BELLON PERERA, CARIDAD

1 11:00 BERTONCELLO, CLAUDIA

1 10:06 BOLAÑOS CARRASCO, OLGA

1 09:30 BOVILLE GARCIA DE VINUESA,MARTA

1 10:51 BUENO LANDA, BEATRIZ

1 09:57 BUESA GALIANO, CARMEN

1 11:54 CARRE¥O GARCIA, NATALIA

1 10:15 CARRILES DIAZ BUSTAMANTE, CAROLINA

1 11:45 CASO GARCIA, M. BELEN

1 10:42 CERVERA FERNANDEZ, MARIA

1 12:21 CONEJERO MARTINEZ, ANA

1 10:24 CONEJERO MARTINEZ, CRISTINA

1 10:15 CUADRADO DIEZ, PALOMA

1 12:12 DEL CASTILLO DEL CASTILLO, JULIA

1 09:39 DEL MORAL BARILARI, GRACIELA

1 09:30 DEL RIO SCHONESEIFFEN, REGINA

1 12:21 DERKS HERMANS, JOSEPHINE

1 11:09 ECHEVARRIA DE RADA CRISTINA

1 12:21 FERNANDEZ DE MESA TEMBOURY, CRISTINA

1 11:09 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ROSARIO

1 10:51 FERNANDEZ-MONZON R., TERESA

1 11:27 FORASTE CABAÃES, MONICA

1 11:36 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, Mª ANTONIA

1 11:36 GARCIA MATEOS, M. DEL MAR

1 09:57 GARCIA VALCARCE, CRISTINA

1 09:03 GARCIA-SERRANO JIMENEZ,BEGOÃA

1 10:33 GARRETANO, PAULA

1 10:51 GOMEZ LOPEZ, MARGARITA ISABEL

1 12:03 GOMEZ RUEDA, NIEVES

1 12:12 GONZALEZ CANDANEDO, ANA MARIA

1 11:54 GONZALEZ DE MESA, MATILDE

1 10:24 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA JOSE

1 12:12 GONZALEZ LOZANO, MARIA SAGRARIO

1 12:03 GONZALEZ-HONTORIA VELARDE, PILAR

1 09:03 GONZALEZ-IRUN VELASCO,MARTA

1 09:21 GURUMETA RUIZ, COLOMBINA

1 09:39 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, MILAGROS TERESA

1 11:00 IGLESIAS GARCIA, SOLEDAD

1 09:48 JUANCO SIMON, ELENA

1 11:27 LLORENTE GAY, MERCEDES

1 12:03 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, FELICIDAD



1 09:39 LUCAS MUELAS, CONCEPCION

1 11:45 MAESO SALMERON, CARMEN Mª.

1 09:12 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARIA CARMEN

1 11:45 MARTIN SANZ, M¦. ASUNCION

1 09:03 MARTINEZ DE LA CASA T.,Mª.DOLORES

1 11:00 MARTINEZ MOLINA, NIEVES

1 09:30 MARTINEZ TARDIEU, PATRICIA

1 09:12 MOLINA MORENO, MARIA CRUZ

1 09:12 MORANT LOPEZ, ALICIA

1 09:57 MORENO DE CARLOS DE LA T.,M.ANGELES

1 12:30 ORTEGA BASAGOITI, M¦. PALOMA

1 10:06 PABLO-ROMERO CARRANZA,MERCEDES

1 10:15 PADELLANO DE BLAS, MARIA TERES

1 09:30 PERALES BACHOFER, CARMEN

1 11:18 PEREZ PALMERO, CARMEN

1 11:36 RAMIREZ USTARIZ,JULIA

1 10:51 RAMIREZ USTARIZ,MATILDE

1 12:12 RAMIREZ VILLALOBOS, TERESA

1 10:33 ROCHA EIZMENDI M PIEDAD DE LA

1 12:21 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, ISABEL MERCEDES

1 09:57 RON ROMAN, MARA

1 09:48 RUBIO MATILLA,MARIA

1 10:42 RUEDA LOPEZ, JOSEFA

1 09:21 RUIZ RODERO, M. LUISA

1 09:12 SANGUINO CANTALAPIEDRA, MARTA

1 09:21 SERRANO IGLESIAS CARMEN

1 10:42 SIERRA LLAMAS, MARTA

1 10:24 SORELA POUGET, SOLANGE

1 10:33 SUAREZ SANCHEZ, M. CARMEN

1 10:06 TAPIA PUCHE,MÅ CARMEN

1 11:18 TEJERA VALDIVIA, ROSA

1 12:30 UROSA CRUZ, ROSANA

1 11:45 USTARA CROOKE, CARMEN

1 09:39 VAINIO GYORI-MOLNAR, MARIA

1 10:33 VALLE ALVAREZ, MARGARITA DEL

1 11:54 VARGAS COCINERO, AMPARO

1 11:09 VERDEJA LIZAMA, ISABEL

1 11:00 VERMENONZE GIL, PALOMA

1 11:27 WENDEL, INGRID


